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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 SARHANA T I PADANATTU HOUSE, T V CENTRE, THANAPADAM 
ROAD, VAZHAKKALA, C S E Z, KANAYANNUR, 

682037

 

2 30/01/2026 Anandu Sreekumar 148/1489A Sreelakam, October Road, Ponnurunni,Kochi, 
Vyttila P O, Kanayannoor, 682019

 

3 30/01/2026 AKHIL SREEKUMAR 148/1489A Sreelakam, October Road, P0nnurunni Kochi, 
Vyttila P O, Kanayannoor, 682019

 

4 30/01/2026 Dasna Roshith 1C JM CRESCENT, PJ ANTONY ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, EDAPPALLY, THRIKKAKARA, 

682024

 

5 30/01/2026 K T Roshith 1C JM CRESCENT, PJ ANTONY ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, EDAPPALLY, THRIKKAKARA, 

682024

 

6 30/01/2026 Anu S Vrindavan, Kannanthodathu Road, Edappally, Edappally, 
Kanayanoor, 682024

 

7 30/01/2026 ASIYA FARHAN T M KARUPPANOOPAN HOUSE, MOOLEPADAM ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, KAKKANAD, THRIKKAKKARA, 

682030
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8 30/01/2026 Resmy Jose PUTHANPURAKKAL,CRRA 113, BYLINE 6,ST 
VINCENT DE PAUL CONVENT ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

SOUTH, PALARIVATTOM P O, KANAYANNUR, 682025

 

9 30/01/2026 Mabin Manuel PUTHANPURAKKAL,CRRA113, BYLINE 6,ST 
VINCENT DE PAUL CONVENT ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

SOUTH, PALARIVATTOM P O, KANAYANNUR, 682025

 

10 30/01/2026 Johnson Fernandez KALTHIPARAMBIL, RAJEEV LANE , KALAVATH 
ROAD, PALARIVATTOM, PALARIVATTOM P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682025

 

11 30/01/2026 A V Sridevi BHEEMANADPISHARAM, MAY FIRST ROAD, A K G 
NAGAR, THAMMANAM P O, THRIKKAKARA, 682032

 

12 30/01/2026 Shaju 319 4, Judgemukk, Opposit Adithya Chaithanya Eye Clinic, 
Vazhakkala, Thrikkakara P O, Kanayannur, 682021

 

13 30/01/2026 Leo Fernandez KALATHIPARAMBIL, RAJEEV LANE , KALAVATH 
ROAD, PALARIVATTOM, PALARIVATTOM P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682025

 

14 30/01/2026 Lisy 319/4, Judgemukk, Opposit Adithya Chaithanya Eye Clinic, 
Vazhakkala, Thrikkakara P O, Kanayannur, 682021

 

15 30/01/2026 Midhuna N K Plot No 165,KKF COLONY, Elamkulam,Ernakulam, 
Kochi, Kadavanthra, Kanayannur, 682020

 

16 30/01/2026 Ann Evan Rozario Kalarithara House, BMRA- 128 B, Balakrishnamenon Road, 
Edappally North, Edappally, Kanayannoor, 682024

 

17 30/01/2026 Ramesh Chandran 22/2384, SOUPARNIKA, MARVEL GREEN GARDEN, 
THANAPADAM ROAD, KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 

KANAYANNUR, 682037

 

18 30/01/2026 Kaladevi Mattappillil House, Lalsalam Road,Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, Kanayannur, 682019

 

19 30/01/2026 Vijayan Mattappillil House, Lalsalam Road,Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, Kanayannur, 682019
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20 30/01/2026 Vishnu Vijay Mattappillil House, Lalsalam road,Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, Kanayannur, 682019

 

21 30/01/2026 ARJUN VIJAY Mattappillil House, Lalsalam road,Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, Kanayannur, 682019

 

22 30/01/2026 Sathi Mattappillil House, Lalsalam road,Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, Kanayannur, 682019

 

23 30/01/2026 Rejanish K V Flat No 4D Courtyard., Chalikkavattom, Edapplly South, 
Vennala, Kanayannur, 682028

 

24 30/01/2026 Indu.P.Raj Flat No 4D Courtyard, Chalikkavattom, Edappally South, 
Vennala, Kanayannur, 682028

 

25 30/01/2026 JAHIRUL ALI MONDAL Athimannil House, Santhipuram,, SRA 145, NGO Quarters, 
Chathamvelipadam,, Thrikkakara P O, Pin 682 021, 

Thrikkakara P O, Kanayannur Taluk, 682021

 

26 30/01/2026 REKHAMOL P R GEETHALAYAM, NAITHELIL, KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, KANAYANNUR, 682030

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


